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 36 26491 METTUPALAYAM  4DISTRICT 3241 D  4  4  40 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 7 36775 COIMBATORE TEX-CITY  0DISTRICT 3241 D  3  4  7 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 24 41091 SOMANUR  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 20 43125 COIMBATORE NORTH  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  8  22 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 28 44327 COIMBATORE AIRPORT  3DISTRICT 3241 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 44331 COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 44910 COIMBATORE GANDHIPURAM  0DISTRICT 3241 D  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 45545 ANNUR TOWN  23DISTRICT 3241 D  15  24  82 0  0  0 9  15  0  0

 15 45546 KARAMADAI  6DISTRICT 3241 D  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 48138 COIMBATORE PERIYANAICKENPALAYM  6DISTRICT 3241 D  4  7  21 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 33 49015 COIMBATORE WEST  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  35 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 51158 COIMBATORE RACE COURSE  22DISTRICT 3241 D  4  11  22 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 12 52351 COIMBATORE IND CITY  0DISTRICT 3241 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 53945 COIMBATORE SAIBABA COLONY  0DISTRICT 3241 D  4  8  24 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 17 55044 SIRUMUGAI  3DISTRICT 3241 D  6  13  20 0  0  0 3  10  0  0

 24 57393 COIMBATORE ELITE  3DISTRICT 3241 D  7  17  27 0  0  0 3  14  0  0

 13 57903 COIMBATORE MELVIN JONES  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 34 60331 COIMBATORE SANGAMAM  31DISTRICT 3241 D  15  33  65 0  0  0 22  11  0  0

 10 63642 COIMBATORE PRESTIGE  7DISTRICT 3241 D  3  6  17 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 3 87793 COIMBATORE NEW CENTRAL  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 37 98246 THUDIYALUR  6DISTRICT 3241 D  6  6  43 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 100132 COIMBATORE GLOBAL  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  5  12 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 20 100411 COIMBATORE STAR VISION  2DISTRICT 3241 D  15  16  22 0  0  0 2  14  0  0

 42 101885 COIMBATORE ANNA NAGAR  8DISTRICT 3241 D  8  14  50 0  0  0 3  11  0  0

 10 102838 COIMBATORE VICTORY  7DISTRICT 3241 D  4  12  17 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 24 103785 COIMBATORE  KONGU  7DISTRICT 3241 D  7  10  31 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 15 117528 COIMBATORE ACHIEVERS  2DISTRICT 3241 D  4  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 117838 COIMBATORE BLESSING  4DISTRICT 3241 D  4  14  18 0  0  0 4  10  0  0
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 3 121242 Coimbatore Rainbow  3DISTRICT 3241 D  1  2  6 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 5 126433 Coimbatore Gold  2DISTRICT 3241 D  1  3  7 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 15 127117 Coimbatore Smart City  8DISTRICT 3241 D  5  12  23 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 8 129503 Coimbatore Presidency  2DISTRICT 3241 D  4  7  10 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 32 129663 Coimbatore Jupiter  3DISTRICT 3241 D  4  11  35 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 6 135167 Coimbatore Titanium  4DISTRICT 3241 D  5  8  10 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 21 135926 Coimbatore Metropolitan  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 4 135941 Coimbatore Semmozhi  1DISTRICT 3241 D  2  3  5 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 53 135971 Coimbatore Aristo  4DISTRICT 3241 D  5  18  57 0  0  0 1  17  0  0

 31 137986 Coimbatore Grand  0DISTRICT 3241 D  3  3  31 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 0 138163 Coimbatore Nightingale  7DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 138676 Coimbatore Idhayam  5DISTRICT 3241 D  3  7  15 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 142 139115 Coimbatore Rathinam  33DISTRICT 3241 D  5  7  175 0  10  135 3  4  0  0

 6 142012 Coimbatore Akilam  5DISTRICT 3241 D  3  8  11 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 12 142880 Coimbatore Anaikatti  5DISTRICT 3241 D  3  10  17 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 23 147465 Coimbatore Siruvani  6DISTRICT 3241 D  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 148527 Coimbatore Saaral  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  8  10 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 9 148554 Coimbatore Sunrisers  4DISTRICT 3241 D  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 150559 Coimbatore Sangamithra  1DISTRICT 3241 D  2  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 151043 Coimbatore NFB  4DISTRICT 3241 D  3  7  16 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 8 152297 Coimbatore Varadharajapuram  2DISTRICT 3241 D  4  5  10 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 9 152299 Coimbatore Gem  11DISTRICT 3241 D  5  15  20 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 26 152302 Coimbatore Machegoundan Palayam  12DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  38 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 12 152491 Coimbatore Saravanampatty IT Park  5DISTRICT 3241 D  3  3  17 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 7 153334 Coimbatore Avarampalayam  3DISTRICT 3241 D  5  7  10 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 13 153661 Coimbatore Uppilipalayam  1DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 153662 Coimbatore Kallapalayam  8DISTRICT 3241 D  3  3  21 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 153663 Coimbatore Keeranatham Ignite  2DISTRICT 3241 D  2  4  13 0  0  0 0  4  0  0
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 0 153664 Coimbatore Peelamedu Riders  10DISTRICT 3241 D  1  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 155660 Coimbatore Information Technology  1DISTRICT 3241 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 156232 Coimbatore Helping Soldiers  3DISTRICT 3241 D  2  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 156242 Coimbatore Pattampoochigal  0DISTRICT 3241 D  2  5  15 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 14 171719 Coimbatore R S Puram East  6DISTRICT 3241 D  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 176447 Coimbatore Manickam  2DISTRICT 3241 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 177948 Coimbatore Crystal  5DISTRICT 3241 D  7  4  17 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 5 178717 Coimbatore Muthu  2DISTRICT 3241 D  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 180751 Coimbatore Chandra Foundation  5DISTRICT 3241 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 186663 Coimbatore Aura  20DISTRICT 3241 D  8  16  20 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 14 190222 Coimbatore Manchester  6DISTRICT 3241 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 190535 Coimbatore Ooty Muttinad  9DISTRICT 3241 D  5  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,187  1,559 372
 68

 247  430  0  10  135191 239  0  0
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